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Live Video Event Recording

Model
Drives
HDD
Standalone
Video In
80mm and Biz card
SSoftware Included
System Requirements 
Power 
Dimensions
Weight

5602
2
500GB
Y
Firewire
Y
YY
KVM* 
430watt 
16x14x7”
15lbs

5604-EXP
4
500GB
Y
N/A
Y
YY
5200 base 
430watt 
16.5x16x7”
17lbs

- Direct Recording
- Direct Firewire input
- Optional SDI/RCA
- Integrated software
- Template Pre production 
- Edit Track markers
-- 2 Integrated burners 
- Duplication
- Simplicity in operation
- Expandable to 42 drives
- Optionally add Printers

Specification

Whether it's a Church event, seminar, court deposition, trade show or live 
concert the Live Series from MF Digital combines pre production, chapter 
editing, encoding software plus duplication in one powerful system.The 
5600 series Live Event recorder is a "must have" for producing high quality 
DVD productions directly from a single live video feed.

Capture
Video input from firewire or optional 
SDI source
Author
SSet up templates in advance for pre 
production including menus and 
chapters
Burn
Burn two copies immediatley
Duplicate
EExpand your system to up to 42 
drives 

EventDVD grows with your needs, maximizes your production and 
streamlines your workflow. A cost effective, powerful solution from 
industry leaders MF Digital 


