

Live Video Event Recording

Capture - Author - Burn - Duplicate DVD's from any live event in minutes.

The affordable 5600 Series Live Video Event Recorder / Duplicator system from MF Digital advances the art of capturing and duplicating live video for any event. Simple by design, intuitive in use, easily produce custom DVD's of any event right there on location in just a few minutes.

Whether it's a Church event, seminar, court deposition, trade show or live concert the Live Series from MF Digital combines pre production, chapter editing, encoding software plus duplication in one powerful system.The 5600 series Live Event recorder is a "must have" for producing high quality DVD productions directly from a single live video feed.

Capture

EVENT

- Direct Recording

- Optional SDI/RCA

- Direct Firewire input

- Integrated software

- Edit Track markers

- Duplication

- 2 Integrated burners

- Simplicity in operation

Expandable to 42 drivesOptionally add Printers

Specification

- Template Pre production

Video input from firewire or optional SDI source Authon Set up templates in advance for pre production including menus and chapters Burn Burn two copies immediatley Duplicate Expand your system to up to 42 drives



EventDVD grows with your needs, maximizes your production and streamlines your workflow. A cost effective, powerful solution from industry leaders MF Digital

Model	5602	5604-EXP
Drives	2	4
HDD	500GB	500GB
Standalone	Υ	Υ
Video In	Firewire	N/A
80mm and Biz card	Y	Υ
Software Included	Υ	Υ
System Requirements	KVM*	5200 base
Power	430watt	430watt
Dimensions	16x14x7″	16.5x16x7"
Weight	15lbs	17lbs

*Just add a Keyboard, Video and Mouse for operation







5602

Back





5604-EXP 4 Bay Expansion

Formats Unlimited, Inc dba MF Digital 155 Sherwood Av Farmingdale NY 11735